
+ - + - +

Schlömmer/Gewessler 19 3 80 30 1061 1,891

Gindl/Gößweiner 17 3 74 26 983 2,027

Moser/Binna 15 7 79 31 1105 1,854

GH Zechmann Aigen 11 9 59 41 903 1,483

Schrempf/Stuhlpfarrer 6 14 43 57 695 0,870

ESV Öblarn 4 16 19 81 452 0,413

Auernigg/Hütl 0 20 6 94 318 0,232

+ - + - +

Winkler/Marl 21 1 93 17 1291 3,045

Marl/Lautner 18 2 86 14 1058 2,325

Luidold/Seebacher 14 8 77 33 1079 1,877

Fuchs/Kräutl 8 12 40 60 646 0,754

Wagner/Neuper 6 14 29 71 526 0,536

D´Oldies 3 17 21 79 450 0,423

ATV Damen 2 18 14 86 395 0,363

+ - + - +

Cube Action Team 22 0 97 13 1077 2,812

Schild/Voith 15 7 74 36 947 1,558

Rindler/Schnepfleitner 15 5 62 38 835 1,541

Schachner/Egger 10 10 48 52 684 0,937

Danglmaier/Egger 6 14 31 69 555 0,673

Hösl/Pichler 3 17 27 73 422 0,469

D´Mitterberger 1 19 21 79 472 0,470

Gruppe B

Gruppe C

Stockpkt. Quote
-

Ennstalcup DUO 2022

Tabellen nach Runde 12

Rang Name Punkte Spielpkt.

Gruppe A

5. 799

6. 1095

7. 1372

2. 485

3. 596

4. 609

1. 561

Quote
-

1. 424

2.

Rang Name Punkte Spielpkt. Stockpkt.

6. 1064

7. 1088

455

3. 575

4. 857

5. 982

Quote
-

1. 383

Rang Name Punkte Spielpkt.

2. 608

3. 542

4. 730

Stockpkt.

5. 825

6. 899

7. 1005



Heim

Schlömmer/Gewessler : 6 : 4 88 : 64

Schrempf/Stuhlpfarrer : 0 : 10 37 : 104

Auernigg/Hütl : 2 : 8 53 : 87

Pause : : :

Heim

Luidold/Seebacher : 8 : 2 103 : 55

Wagner/Neuper : 0 : 10 17 : 143

D´Oldies : 8 : 2 87 : 47

Pause : : :

Heim

Schild/Voith : 10 : 0 100 : 34

Danglmaier/Egger : 2 : 8 40 : 93

Hösl/Pichler : 5 : 5 65 : 62

Pause : : :

Ennstalcup DUO 2022

Spielergebnisse Runde 12

Gruppe A

Gast Spielpkt. Stockpkt.

ESV Öblarn

Gindl/Gössweiner

GH Zechmann Aigen

Moser/Binna

Gruppe B

Gast Spielpkt. Stockpkt.

ATV Damen

Fuchs/Kräutl

Winkler/Marl

Schachner/Egger

Marl/Lautner

Gruppe C

Gast Spielpkt. Stockpkt.

Rindler/Schnepfleitner

Cube Action Team

D´Mitterberger


